EDC Cross Country Championships
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 14, 2017

Boys Midddle School

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 3287 Matthew Rongitsch Red River 7 10:30.5 3:17/K
2 2 3269 Jonah Dafoe Red River 7 10:42.4 3:21/K
3 3 3280 Zach Kraft Red River 7 10:47.8  3:22/K
4 4 3752 Regan Bosch Davies 8 10:49.6 3:23/K
5 5 3844 Braxton Middaugh Fargo North 7 10:51.4 3:23/K
6 6 3750 Carter Berney Davies 8 10:52.2 3:24/K
7 7 3436 Lincoln Retzlaff West Fargo 10:59.5 3:26/K
8 8 3275 Cade Halvorson Red River 11:00.5 3:26/K
9 9 3331 Ethan Lantz Shanley 7 11:06.7  3:28/K

10 10 3109 Luke Yokom Fargo North 8 11:08.2 3:29/K
11 11 3848 Daniel Stoll Fargo North 7 11:10.2 3:29/K
12 12 3281 Grant Lelm Red River 7 11:10.9  3:29/K
13 13 3843 Finn Lynch Fargo North 7 11:16.0 3:31/K
14 14 3757 Ryan Drummond Davies 8 11:17.6 3:32/K
15 15 3775 Carter Selensky Davies 7 11:21.3 3:33/K
16 16 3777 Leighton Steidl Davies 7 11:21.4  3:33K
17 17 3440 Justin Smith West Fargo 11:23.9 3:33/K
18 18 3319 Jonathon Asche Shanley 7 11:24.5 3:34/K
19 19 3103 Jon Geske Fargo North 8 11:25.2 3:34/K
20 20 3104 Tristen Kramlich Fargo North 8 11:25.9 3:34/K
21 21 3431 Christopher Marshall West Fargo 11:29.3 3:35/K
22 22 3833 Mason Haugland Devils Lake 7 11:36.4 3:38/K
23 23 3773 Noah Pfeifer Davies 8 11:36.6  3:38/K
24 24 3423 Bennett Hefta West Fargo 11:38.2 3:38/K
25 25 3444  Noah Yahnke West Fargo 11:39.3 3:38/K
26 26 3279 Tristin Kayl Red River 8 11:40.3  3:39/K
27 27 3224 Jackson Polries Grand Forks Central 11:43.4 3:40/K
28 28 3214 Finn Jackson Grand Forks Central 11:44.5 3:40/K
29 29 3419 Lane Dullum West Fargo 11:44.6 3:40/K
30 30 3846 Logan Olson Fargo North 7 11:46.1 3:41/K
31 31 3227 Lane Stevens Grand Forks Central 11:49.1 3:42/K
32 32 3273 Hudson Flom Red River 7 11:58.1  3:44/K
33 33 3485 Sri Kotala West Fargo Sheyenne 8 12:02.3 3:46/K
34 34 3106 Logan Sokolofsky Fargo North 8 12:02.5 3:46/K
35 35 3476 Mason Carlsrud West Fargo Sheyenne 8 12:03.4 3:46/K
36 36 3764 Jeremy Ibaar Davies 8 12:04.2 3:46/K
37 37 3438 Levi Rossman West Fargo 12:06.9 3:47/K
38 38 3482 Caeden Johnson West Fargo Sheyenne 8 12:07.5 3:47/K
39 39 3421 Roman Emerson West Fargo 12:08.8 3:48/K
40 40 3335 Mathias McAllister Shanley 7 12:11.8 3:48/K
41 41 3107 Evan Watkin Fargo North 8 12:13.0 3:49/K
42 42 3108 Kine Wild Fargo North 8 12:14.9  3:49/K
43 43 3490 Gavin Peterson West Fargo Sheyenne 7 12:15.1 3:50/K
44 44 3228 Emmett Sum Grand Forks Central 12:17.0 3:50/K
45 45 3105 Tobi Shorunke Fargo North 8 12:18.3 3:51/K
46 46 3340 Jeffrey Porter Shanley 9 12:19.2 3:51/K
a7 a7 3435 Nicholas Parries West Fargo 12:20.5 3:51/K
48 48 3232 Torrey Westereng Grand Forks Central 9 12:25.0 3:53/K
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

EDC Cross Country Championships
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 49 3769 Lucas Menke
50 50 3328 Avery Haus
51 51 3441 Caedon Stoll
52 52 3219 Edison Lunski
53 53 3474 Tanner Boehm
54 54 3333 Ronnie Mark
55 55 3427 Hayden Koehmstedt
56 56 3437 Colton Rheaume
57 57 3367 Robert Fischer
58 58 3412 Drew Birrenkott
59 59 3410 Nicholas Anderson
60 60 3172 Nash Penner
61 61 3781 Evan Van Dam
62 62 3422 Cole Harwood
63 63 3788 Ryan Zimmel
64 64 3329 Andrew Holman
65 65 3845 Tyan Nordstrom
66 66 3770 Tavian Nelson
67 67 3785 Charlie Wilcox
68 68 3847 Lucas Rutten
69 69 3365 Sam Borg
70 70 3487 Riley Meester
71 71 3433 Evan Ohren
72 72 3417 Ethan Bruley
73 73 3834 Taylor Roed
74 74 3169 Ryan Liedahl
75 75 3285 Owen Reilley
76 76 3849 James Weninger
77 77 3850 Charlie Wicks
78 78 3780 Tate Thull
79 79 3842 Drew Kirkpatrick
80 80 3782 Andrew Watson
81 81 3170 Parker Livdahl
82 82 3176 Nathan Thielman
83 83 3206 Levi Dallum
84 84 3477 Caiden Eriksson
85 85 3480 William Georgeson
86 86 3439 James Selberg
87 87 3426 Alex Kirchoffner
88 88 3217 Zach Kunznia
89 89 3372 Luke Plagens
90 90 3377 Daniel Wintch
91 91 3115 Josh Beck
92 92 3817 Derek Kitchens
93 93 3479 David Geir
94 94 Ghost Number 1
95 95 Ghost Number 2
96 94 Ghost Number 1
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Time Pace
12:28.3 3:54/K
12:28.7 3:54/K
12:28.8 3:54/K
12:36.0 3:56/K
12:45.4 3:59/K
12:45.8 3:59/K
12:49.1 4:00/K
12:52.9 4:01/K
12:56.8 4:03/K
12:58.2 4:03/K
12:59.6 4:03/K
13:01.8 4:04/K
13:03.2 4:05/K
13:05.2 4:05/K
13:06.9 4:06/K
13:11.4 4:07/K
13:12.8 4:08/K
13:13.2 4:08/K
13:14.5 4:08/K
13:23.9 4:11/K
13:27.6 4:12/K
13:30.8 4:13/K
13:33.4 4:14/K
13:34.0 4:14/K
13:37.3 4:15/K
13:43.0 4:17/K
13:45.3 4:18/K
13:46.8 4:18/K
13:50.8 4:19/K
13:52.5 4:20/K
13:57.2 4:22/K
13:59.2 4:22/K
14:01.5 4:23/K
14:19.8 4:28/K
14:26.6 4:31/K
14:28.0 4:31/K
14:32.9 4:33/K
14:47.8 4:37/K
14:50.4 4:38/K
15:03.7 4:42/K
15:09.4 4:44/K
15:12.0 4:45/K
15:23.8 4:48/K
15:36.0 4:53/K
15:55.3 4:58/K
15:55.3

15:55.3

15:55.3
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Race Date EDC Cross Country Championships
October 14, 2017 Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Midddle School

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
97 94 Ghost Number 1 Valley City 15:55.3
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EDC Cross Country Championships

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Midddle School 3200m
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Red River Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 26 Average Time: 10:50.4
1 3287 Matthew Rongitsch 7 1 1 10:30.5 10:30.5 0:00.0
2 3269 Jonah Dafoe 7 2 3 10:42.4 21:12.9 0:11.9
3 3280 Zach Kraft 7 3 6 10:47.8 32:00.7 0:17.3
4 3275 Cade Halvorson 8 14 11:00.5 43:01.2 0:30.0
5 3281 GrantLelm 7 12 26 11:10.9 54:12.1 0:40.4
6 3279 Tristin Kayl 8 (26) (52) 11:40.3 1:05:52.4 1:09.8
7 3273 Hudson Flom 7 (32) (84) 11:58.1  1:17:50.5 1:27.6
8 3285 Owen Reilley 8 (75) (159) 13:45.3 1:31:35.8 3:14.8
Team - Davies Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 11:08.4
1 3752 Regan Bosch 8 4 4 10:49.6 10:49.6 0:00.0
2 3750 Carter Berney 8 6 10 10:52.2 21:41.8 0:02.6
3 3757 Ryan Drummond 8 14 24 11:17.6 32:59.4 0:28.0
4 3775 Carter Selensky 7 15 39 11:21.3 44:20.7 0:31.7
5 3777 Leighton Steidl 7 16 55 11:21.4 55:42.1 0:31.8
6 3773 Noah Pfeifer 8 (23) (78) 11:36.6  1:07:18.7 0:47.0
7 3764 Jeremy lbaar 8 (36) (114) 12:04.2  1:19:22.9 1:14.6
8 3769 Lucas Menke 7 (49) (163) 12:28.3  1:31:51.2 1:38.7
9 3781 EvanVan Dam 8 (61) (224) 13:03.2 1:44:54.4 2:13.6
10 3788 Ryan Zimmel 7 (63) (287) 13:06.9  1:58:01.3 2:17.3
11 3770 Tavian Nelson 8 (66) (353) 13:13.2  2:11:145 2:23.6
12 3785 Charlie Wilcox 8 (67) (420) 13:14.5  2:24:29.0 2:24.9
13 3780 Tate Thull 7 (78) (498) 13:52.5 2:38:21.5 3:02.9
14 3782 Andrew Watson 7 (80) (578) 13:59.2  2:52:20.7 3:09.6
Team - Fargo North Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 58 Average Time: 11:10.2
1 3844 Braxton Middaugh 7 5 5 10:51.4 10:51.4 0:00.0
2 3109 Luke Yokom 8 10 15 11:08.2 21:59.6 0:16.8
3 3848 Daniel Stoll 7 11 26 11:10.2 33:09.8 0:18.8
4 3843 Finn Lynch 7 13 39 11:16.0 44:25.8 0:24.6
5 3103 Jon Geske 8 19 58 11:25.2 55:51.0 0:33.8
6 3104 Tristen Kramlich 8 (20) (78) 11:25.9  1:07:16.9 0:34.5
7 3846 Logan Olson 7 (30) (108) 11:46.1  1:19:03.0 0:54.7
8 3106 Logan Sokolofsky 8 (34) (142) 12:02.5 1:31:05.5 1:11.1
9 3107 Evan Watkin 8 (41) (183) 12:13.0 1:43:185 1:21.6
10 3108 Kine Wild 8 (42) (225) 12:14.9 1:55:33.4 1:23.5
11 3105 Tobi Shorunke 8 (45) (270) 12:18.3  2:07:51.7 1:26.9
12 3845 Tyan Nordstrom 7 (65) (335) 13:12.8  2:21:04.5 2:21.4
13 3847 Lucas Rutten 7 (68) (403) 13:23.9 2:34:28.4 2:32.5
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Race Date EDC Cross Country Championships
October 14, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Midddle School 3200m

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Fargo North Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 58 Average Time: 11:10.2
14 3849 James Weninger 7 (76) (479) 13:46.8  2:48:15.2 2:55.4
15 3850 Charlie Wicks 7 (77) (556) 13:50.8  3:02:06.0 2:59.4
16 3842 Drew Kirkpatrick 7 (79) (635) 13:57.2 3:16:03.2 3:05.8
17 3115 Josh Beck 9 (91) (726) 15:23.8  3:31:27.0 4:32.4
Team - West Fargo Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 94 Average Time: 11:26.0
1 3436 Lincoln Retzlaff 7 7 10:59.5 10:59.5 0:00.0
2 3440 Justin Smith 17 24 11:23.9 22:23.4 0:24.4
3 3431 Christopher Marshall 21 45 11:29.3 33:52.7 0:29.8
4 3423 Bennett Hefta 24 69 11:38.2 45:30.9 0:38.7
5 3444 Noah Yahnke 25 94 11:39.3 57:10.2 0:39.8
6 3419 Lane Dullum (29) (123) 11:44.6  1:08:54.8 0:45.1
7 3438 Levi Rossman (37) (160) 12:06.9 1:21:01.7 1:07.4
8 3421 Roman Emerson (39) (199) 12:08.8  1:33:10.5 1:09.3
9 3435 Nicholas Parries (47) (246) 12:20.5 1:45:31.0 1:21.0
10 3441 Caedon Stoll (51) (297) 12:28.8  1:57:59.8 1:29.3
11 3427 Hayden Koehmstedt (55) (352) 12:49.1  2:10:48.9 1:49.6
12 3437 Colton Rheaume (56) (408) 12:52.9 2:23:41.8 1:53.4
13 3412 Drew Birrenkott (58) (466) 12:58.2  2:36:40.0 1:58.7
14 3410 Nicholas Anderson (59) (525) 12:59.6  2:49:39.6 2:00.1
15 3422 Cole Harwood (62) (587) 13:05.2 3:02:44.8 2:05.7
16 3433 Evan Ohren (71) (658) 13:33.4  3:16:18.2 2:33.9
17 3417 Ethan Bruley (72) (730) 13:34.0 3:29:52.2 2:34.5
18 3439 James Selberg (86) (816) 14:47.8  3:44:40.0 3:48.3
19 3426 Alex Kirchoffner (87) (903) 14:50.4  3:59:30.4 3:50.9
Team - Shanley Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 163 Average Time: 11:54.1
1 3331 Ethan Lantz 7 9 9 11:06.7 11:06.7 0:00.0
2 3319 Jonathon Asche 7 18 27 11:24.5 22:31.2 0:17.8
3 3335 Mathias McAllister 7 40 67 12:11.8 34:43.0 1:05.1
4 3340 Jeffrey Porter 9 46 113 12:19.2 47:02.2 1:12.5
5 3328 Avery Haus 8 50 163 12:28.7 59:30.9 1:22.0
6 3333 Ronnie Mark 7 (54) (217) 12:45.8 1:12:16.7 1:39.1
7 3329 Andrew Holman 7 (64) (281) 13:11.4  1:25:28.1 2:04.7
Team - Grand Forks Central Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 178 Average Time: 11:59.8
1 3224 Jackson Polries 27 27 11:43.4 11:43.4 0:00.0
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

EDC Cross Country Championships

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Midddle School 3200m

Grade

Overall
Place

Team - Grand Forks Central
Team Score (places): 178

3214
3227
3228
3232
3219
3206
3217
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Finn Jackson
Lane Stevens
Emmett Sum
Torrey Westereng
Edison Lunski
Levi Dallum

Zach Kunznia

Team - West Fargo Sheyenne
Team Score (places): 202

3485
3476
3482
3490
3474
3487
3477
3480
3479
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Sri Kotala

Mason Carlsrud
Caeden Johnson
Gavin Peterson
Tanner Boehm
Riley Meester
Caiden Eriksson
William Georgeson
David Geir

Team - Devils Lake
Team Score (places): 376

1 3833
2 3834
3 3817
4
5

Mason Haugland
Taylor Roed
Derek Kitchens
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2

Team - Fargo South
Team Score (places): 391

3172
3169
3170
3176
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Nash Penner
Ryan Liedahl
Parker Livdahl
Nathan Thielman
Ghost Number 1

Team - Valley City
Team Score (places): 399

1 3367 Robert Fischer
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(52)

(83)

(88)

33
35
38
43
53

(70)

(84)

(85)

(93)

22
73
92
94
95

60
74
81
82
94

57

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

55
86
130
178
(230)
(313)
(401)

Finish Position

33
68
106
149
202
(272)
(356)
(441)
(534)

Finish Position

22
95
187
281
376

Finish Position

60
134
215
297
391

Finish Position

57

Time

- 6

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 11:59.8

11:44.5
11:49.1
12:17.0
12:25.0
12:36.0
14:26.6
15:03.7

- 7

23:27.9
35:17.0
47:34.0
59:59.0
1:12:35.0
1:27:01.6
1:42:05.3

0:01.1
0:05.7
0:33.6
0:41.6
0:52.6
2:43.2
3:20.3

Average Time: 12:14.7

12:02.3
12:03.4
12:07.5
12:15.1
12:45.4
13:30.8
14:28.0
14:32.9
15:55.3

- 8

12:02.3
24:05.7
36:13.2
48:28.3
1:01:13.7
1:14:44.5
1:29:12.5
1:43:45.4
1:59:40.7

0:00.0
0:01.1
0:05.2
0:12.8
0:43.1
1:28.5
2:25.7
2:30.6
3:53.0

Average Time: 23:10.6

11:36.4
13:37.3
15:36.0
15:55.3
15:55.3

- 9

11:36.4
25:13.7
40:49.7

15:55.3

0:00.0
2:00.9
3:59.6
4:18.9
4:18.9

Average Time: 0:00.0

13:01.8
13:43.0
14:01.5
14:19.8
15:55.3

10

13:01.8
26:44.8
40:46.3
55:06.1

0:00.0
0:41.2
0:59.7
1:18.0
2:53.5

Average Time: 0:00.0

12:56.8 12:56.8 0:00.0
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Race Date EDC Cross Country Championships

October 14, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Midddle School 3200m

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place
Team - Valley City
Team Score (places): 399
2 3365 Sam Borg 8 69
3 3372 Luke Plagens 9 89
4 3377 Daniel Wintch 8 90
5 Ghost Number 1 94
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 0:00.0

126
215
305
399

13:27.6
15:09.4
15:12.0
15:55.3

Cumulative Time
Time Back

26:24.4 0:30.8
41:33.8 2:12.6
56:45.8 2:15.2

2:58.5
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